
Albany, Western Australia
July 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from a city site down near the harbour, but some from the airport.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, cloud and rainfall observations are from Albany {station 009500}. Pressure, evaporation and sunshine observations are from Albany Airport
{station 009999}

The airport is approximately 11 kilometres inland and on some days can experience quite different evaporation and sunshine conditions from those in the city.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.81019.19NW19015.20.819.911.5Tu1
1014.11018.17NNE18614.8019.311.1We2
1007.81008.17NW89412.410.816.812.1Th3
1019.81018.933SSW86214.413.015.012.4Fr4
1016.71020.84NNE1929.12.617.17.2Sa5
1004.71008.2 75814.5020.09.3Su6
1010.71005.19W89510.510.013.010.5Mo7
1019.41018.528NW69510.717.316.28.4Tu8
1024.91026.719SW47213.81.216.010.6We9
1018.01021.113NW47712.4018.59.8Th10
1008.51014.717N46511.4019.210.0Fr11
1010.71008.87NW79512.64.814.211.3Sa12
1018.61021.54NW1917.215.615.36.1Su13
1020.01018.624SSW46513.16.214.57.2Mo14
1017.61021.17NW58212.10.518.410.6Tu15
1020.91020.3 46014.47.816.412.2We16
1019.71022.815NNW27512.50.817.110.2Th17
1016.31014.613WNW89412.06.414.711.3Fr18
1013.71018.119NNW37610.00.915.77.6Sa19
995.71001.317N88112.5016.59.8Su20

1014.91014.050WSW77510.223.513.49.2Mo21
1011.61015.615N49210.112.517.09.1Tu22
997.71003.015N07213.5017.210.5We23

1009.01005.641S76610.621.212.19.3Th24
1021.71021.430WSW56411.64.013.87.6Fr25
1019.81024.06NE1947.11.215.84.7Sa26
1000.01007.441N85011.9013.07.4Su27
1012.31010.856SSW87410.010.613.38.5Mo28
1024.51023.730S79112.112.214.09.0Tu29
1027.91030.26N01007.511.617.86.0We30
1026.41029.37N3879.7018.46.1Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1014.91016.51847911.616.19.2Mean
995.71001.34#0507.112.14.7Lowest

1027.91030.256SSW810015.223.520.012.4Highest
195.5Total
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